
2024 Tuberculin Screening and FIT Tests 
 

 

Thursday, May 30 Cooper University Hospital – Kelemen Building, 2nd Floor, Conference Room 2:30 p.m. to 6:30 p.m. 

  

 

Tuesday, June 4 Cooper University Hospital – Kelemen Building, 2nd Floor, Conference Room 6:30 a.m. to 11 a.m. 

  1 p.m. to 3 p.m. 

 

Thursday, June 6 Cooper University Hospital – Kelemen Building, 2nd Floor, Conference Room 9:30 a.m. to Noon 

1 p.m. to 4:30 p.m. 

 

Saturday, June 8 Cooper University Hospital – Kelemen Building, 2nd Floor, Conference Room 5:30 a.m. to 9:30 a.m. 

 

Tuesday, June 11 Cooper University Hospital – Kelemen Building, 2nd Floor, Conference Room 7 a.m. to 10 a.m. 

  12:30 p.m. to 3 p.m. 

 

Wednesday, June 12 CCBO – Truman Room 8:30 a.m. to 10:30 a.m. 

 

Thursday, June 13 Cooper University Hospital – Kelemen Building, 2nd Floor, Conference Room 2:30 p.m. to 6:30 p.m. 

 

Tuesday, June 18 Cooper University Hospital – Kelemen Building, 2nd Floor, Conference Room 7 a.m. to 11 a.m. 

  12:30 p.m. to 3 p.m. 

 

Wednesday, June 19 Cooper University Hospital – Kelemen Building, 2nd Floor, Conference Room 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.  

 

Thursday, June 20 Cooper University Hospital – Kelemen Building, 2nd Floor, Conference Room 2:30 p.m. to 6:30 p.m. 

 



2024 Tuberculin Screening and FIT Tests 
 

Tuesday, June 25 Cooper University Hospital – Kelemen Building, 2nd Floor, Conference Room 7 a.m. to 11 a.m. 

  12:30 p.m. to 3 p.m. 

 

Thursday, June 27 Cooper University Hospital – Kelemen Building, 2nd Floor, Conference Room 10 a.m. to Noon 

1 p.m. to 4:30 p.m. 

 

Friday, June 28 Cooper University Hospital – Kelemen Building, 2nd Floor, Conference Room 7 a.m. to 1 p.m. 

 

Tuesday, July 2 Cooper University Hospital – Kelemen Building, 2nd Floor, Conference Room 7 a.m. to 10 a.m. 

 

Tuesday, July 9 Cooper University Hospital – Kelemen Building, 2nd Floor, Conference Room 7 a.m. to 10 a.m. 

 

Tuesday, July 16 Cooper University Hospital – Kelemen Building, 2nd Floor, Conference Room 7 a.m. to 10 a.m. 

 

Tuesday, July 23 Cooper University Hospital – Kelemen Building, 2nd Floor, Conference Room 7 a.m. to 10 a.m. 

 

Tuesday, July 30 Cooper University Hospital – Kelemen Building, 2nd Floor, Conference Room 7 a.m. to 10 a.m. 

  

Princeton and Egg Harbor Township locations will be added to the 2024 fall flu schedule. 

 


